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Robert Hartsmorne qinsu@12guardians.com 12 Guardians Holding Stephen Sacam steve@12guardians.com 

130 Elektra Films Elehra Dizzi e.pizzi@130elektrafilms.com 

Amygdala Film Basak Kocaogle basak@amygdala.com 

Balmoral Productions Sulway Genevieve Gensulway@mail.com 

Brave Indie Spencer Hudson spencer@braveindie.com 

Chrome Star Pictures Anne Davard  tnfilms.jf@gmail.com 

Corazon Films Anita Lemow asmoukuh@gmail.com 

Daniel Stisen Productions Daniel Stisen denielstisen@gmail.com 

Steve Raeside Steve@DreamMoreFilms.com DreamMore Films Jadey Duffield jadey@DreamMoreFilms.com 

Emagine Films Feijun Tang pkyuyi@126.com 

En Mar Productions Mareit Do Vales info@enmarproductions.com 

Espresso Media Int'l David Hooper david@espressomedia.co.uk 

Evolutionary Films John Adams john@evolutionaryfilms.com 

David Easton david.easton@fanaticfilm.co.uk Fanatic Films Lisagaye Ronaghan studio@fanaticfilms.co.uk 

Flying Tiger MA Paul Brett paul@flyingtigerma.com 

Bryan Larkin bryanlarkin1@yahoo.co.uk Force 10 Films Carter Fernison carter@fightdirector.com 

GFM Films Guy  Collins guy@gfmfilms.com 

Andrew Green ag@goldfinchstudios.co.uk 
Kirsty Bell kb@goldfinchstudios.co.uk Goldfinch Neon 
Phil McKenzie pm@goldfinchstudios.co.uk 
Lee  Apsey lee@green13films.com Green13 Films Coz Greenop coz@green13films.com 

Greengrass Publishing Kag Kag kag@greengrasspub.com.au 

Houston Jones Ent. Dane Jones contact@hjeonline.com 
Thomas Houston contact@hjeonline.com 

Oiffy Jörg Tittel jorg@oiffy.com 

Pauls Tale Neil Paul n.paul@hotmail.co.uk 

Poisson Rouge Pictures Christopher Granier-Deferre christophergd@poissonrougepictures.com 

Jemma Moore jemmamargentamoore@gmail.com Seek Films Philippa Carson philippa.a.carson@gmail.com 
Katerina Kan mccartier@hotmail.com.uk Sheepish Production Paola Berta paola.berta@sheepishproductions.co.uk 

Soma Films Arun Kumae somafilms07@gmail.com 

Sun Films Yixi Sun yixi@sunfilms.co.uk 

Terracotta Distribution Claire Marty claire@terracotadistribution.com 

The Fyzz Facility Wayne Marc Godfrey wayne@thefyzz.com 

Unique Inspiration Asif Bashir asif@uniqueinspiration.co.uk 

Zissou Pictures Nicholas Lory nick@zissoupictures.com 


